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GRP 132P-|-3.70R GF20 / NYLON 6 / BLACK

Features

¢ Compact Design

* Solid

¢ Snap-Together Links
¢ Non-Conductive

¢ Resists Corrosion

General

Color Black

Material Nylon 6

Series PowerTrak GRP
Type Standard Track

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Dimensions

Bend (Radius)
Curve Length
Height

Height - Window
Mounting Height
Pitch

Weight

Width

Width - Window

Conductor Related

Diameter - Cable Outside

Product Assets

3.70
1.5 ft
1.34 in
0.98 in
8.74 in
1.81in
0.44 1b
2.44 in
1.5in

0.82in

Brochures - GLEASON_GRPtrak_ BROCHURE

Installation Manuals - GRP Instructions - All Models 046823
Installation Manuals - Cable/Hose Guidelines 043181
Technical Solutions - GRD-132P-1-3.7-SPEC-EN
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