

# GRP 132P-I-3.70R GF20 / NYLON 6 / BLACK

By Gleason Reel Catalog # 132P-I-3.7

GRP 132P-I-3.70R GF20 / NYLON 6 / BLACK



## Features

- Compact Design
- Solid
- Snap-Together Links
- Non-Conductive
- Resists Corrosion

# General

Color Material Series Type Black Nylon 6 PowerTrak GRP Standard Track

## Dimensions

Bend (Radius)	3.70
Curve Length	1.5 ft
Height	1.34 in
Height - Window	0.98 in
Mounting Height	8.74 in
Pitch	1.81 in
Weight	0.44 lb
Width	2.44 in
Width - Window	1.5 in
Conductor Related	
Diameter - Cable Outside	0.82 in

#### **Product Assets**

Brochures - GLEASON\_GRPtrak\_BROCHURE Installation Manuals - GRP Instructions - All Models 046823 Installation Manuals - Cable/Hose Guidelines 043181 Technical Solutions - GRD-132P-I-3.7-SPEC-EN

